

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on MC Bill				
Name of work: - Construction of road from primary school to Amir Garm in middle School.					
Agency - Khalid Raseed Bawam, Maralpur					
Agreement No - 82 SBD/2018-19 (NABARD)					
Agreement value - R 77,08,906.20					
Date of work start - 16-02-2019.					
Date of work completion - 15-11-2019.					
Actual work done date 13/11/2019.					
Measurement - is carried over from Measurement.					
Book no - (3253) and page no - (13) to (14).					
Date of entry - 17/9/2020.					
(1) providing and fixing of wooden Bender marks of reference pillars — all complete job on 9. 10. 2019					

Continuation

2nd on A/c BILD

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Constn. of Rd. from				
	PMGSY Path to Amigan				
	via Middle school under				
	Darbhanga block.				
Name of Agency -	Khalid Raseed				
	At - Banzari, Jamalpur				
	Dist - Darbhanga.				
Agent No. -	82/SBD/2018-19				
	(NABARO)				
Date of work start -	16.02.2019.				
Date of completion -	15.11.2019.				
Situation of work -	In progress.				
Work done -					
(1) constn. of embankment with					
crete. from borrow pits -					
change -	1/5 Area -	1/4 Area -	Dist. -	Qty.	
(M)	(M ²)	(M ²)	(M)	(M ³)	
0.00	1.558	-			
50	0.297	0.928	50	46.40	
100	2.284	1.290	50	64.50	
150	1.628	1.956	50	92.80	
200	2.223	1.926	50	96.30	
250	2.823	2.523	50	126.15	
300	4.060	3.442	50	172.10	
350	1.559	2.810	50	140.40	
400	1.034	1.296	50	64.80	
	Continuation				
					808.55

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					A.F. $\Rightarrow 369.32$
$1 \times 15m \times 4.25 + 3.70 \times 0.160m =$					9.54
$1 \times 15m \times 3.70 + 3.60 \times 0.160m =$					8.86
$1 \times 15m \times 3.60 + 3.75 \times 0.160 =$					8.82
$1 \times 15m \times 3.75 + 4.05 \times 0.160 =$					9.36
$1 \times 15m \times 4.05 + 3.70 \times 0.160 =$					9.30
$1 \times 10m \times 3.70 + 6.00 \times 0.160m =$					7.86
In Branch road:					
$1 \times 15m \times 5.10 + 3.75 \times 0.160m =$					10.20

$1 \times 15m \times 3.75 + 4.0 \times 0.160m =$					9.00
$1 \times 15m \times 4.0 + 4.10 \times 0.160m =$					9.72
$1 \times 15m \times 4.10 + 3.75 \times 0.160m =$					9.42
$1 \times 15m \times 3.75 + 3.90 \times 0.160m =$					9.18
$1 \times 15m \times 3.90 + 4.0 \times 0.160m =$					9.48
$1 \times 15m \times 4.0 + 3.75 \times 0.160m =$					9.30
					$\Rightarrow 489.16m$

⑥ For 2 lines of mm 68y information
 symbols with logo? — 821
 Citizen information board = 1x0.

13-11-22
 Continuation
 13-05-2022

Abstract of cost (2nd on the bill)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Settle out ballast & work Bench marks					85.1
Qty. in dep - 04 of 17 MB = 9 Nos					
					@ 3762-08/- = 33859=
(2) clearing & rubble of Rd. Co					42.11
Qty. in dep - 04 of 17 MB = 0.368 Hd.					
					@ 19607-2/Hd = 17948=
(3/8) Excavation for Rd. way (Box cutting) in soil					
Qty. in dep - 04 of 17 MB = 27.00 M					
11. 12-09 11 = 17.25 11					
					44.25 m ³
					@ 77-65/m ³ = 3436-0
(4/11) constn. of embankment with mate. from borrow pits					1000 M.
Qty. in dep - 08 of 17 MB = 342.331 m ³					
					@ 155-14/m ³ = 53109=
(5/12) constn. of embankment with mate. from borrow pits					100 M.
Qty. in dep - 08 of 17 MB = 1369.32 m ³					
					@ 106-50/m ³ = 145833=
(6/34) constn. of typical MMSY informational sign board					
Qty. in dep - 05 of 17 MB = 02 Nos					
11. 14					Continuation = 01 11
					= 03495
					@ 9540-96/- = 28623=
					282808-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\Rightarrow$	282808=
(7/14) Confm. of G.S. B. with wet grade concrete joint.					
81.7 m dep - 0.4 m MB = 134.40 m ³					
11 m - 0.9 m = 146.16 m					
				$\Rightarrow$ 340.56 m ³	
				@ 2706-72/m ³ = 921801=	
(8/15) Pro. 2 laying & spreading 1.18 m B.F. 11.11					
81.7 m dep - 12 m MB = 229.29 m ³					
				@ 3294-31/m ³ = 255352=	
(9/16) Confm. of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement (M30) - 11.11					
81.7 m dep - 14 m MB = 489.16 m ³					
				@ 7396-01/m ³ = 3617832=	
				G.S. Total $\Rightarrow$	5577793=
Less 2.79% below estimate $\Rightarrow$ 155620=					
Total value of work done $\Rightarrow$ 5422173=					
Less previous payment (11/10/11) 582454=					
				Net $\Rightarrow$	4839719=
Muni. 13.5.22 G.B.				13.5.22 A.B.	